
WVLX MORTLAKE JULY STORE CATTLE SALE (COVID-19 REGULATIONS
APPLY)

Store Sale

Sale Type Store

Animal Cattle

Address Mortlake 3272 N/A

Date 16 JUL 2020 Time 10:00am Notes

***4,300 CATTLE 4,300***

INTERFACED WITH AUCTIONS PLUS – CATALOGUE WITH
VIDEOS & PHOTOS AVAILABLE AFTER 7AM THURSDAY

**CHANGE OF CURFEW TO 3PM**

***NOTE STARTING TIME 10am***

GROWN STEERS, WEANER STEERS, GROWN HEIFERS,
WEANER HEIFERS, JOINED FEMALES, COWS & CALVES

FEATURE ENTRY

A/c	MOYNE FALLS PARTNERSHIP	NUT

230	Angus Heifers, Sept/Oct ’19 drop

50	Angus Steers, Oct ’19 drop

A/c	JHW PATERSON	EKC

160	Angus Steers, 8-9mths, Vermont bld

A/c	COFFEYS LANE	EKC

80	Angus Steers, 15-16mths, Coolana & Pathfinder bld

GROWN STEERS

A/c	YARRIMBAH	EKC

25	Angus Steers, 20mths

A/c	DERRY LODGE	EKC

21	Angus Steers, 16mths, Pathfinder bld, vendor bred, EU

A/c	HALFPENNY GREEN	NUT

20	Angus Steers, 20-24mths, Barwidgee bld

A/c	BATANDA	EKC

20	Angus Steers, 20mths

A/c	L MILLER	CS

16	Angus Steers, 16-20mths, Stonyfold bld

A/c	LYNLEE	EKC

15	Angus Steers, Aug/Sept’18 drop, Coolana bld

A/c	CALEDONIAN HILL	EKC



15	Angus Steers, 18mths

A/c	THE PINES	EKC

15	Angus Steers, Apr/May’19 drop

A/c	LYNLEE	EKC

15	Angus Steers, May/Jun ’19 drop, Coolana bld

A/c	BA & DM MCSWEEN	CS

12	Angus Steers, 18-19mths, Claremont bld

A/c	DIRRIWANG	NUT

10	Angus Steers, 20mths, Ballangeich & Rossander bld

A/c	EP LLOYD	EKC

4	Angus Steers, 22mths, Coolana bld

A/c	MARANDEE (Property Sold)	LMB

5	Red Angus Steers, Mar/Apr ‘19 drop

A/c	MALANDA	EKC

35	Angus & BB Steers, 20mths

A/c	PATRICKSDAY HOLDINGS	SGL

33	Angus Black Baldy Steers, 18-20mths

A/c	MT ECCLES ESTATE	NUT

21	Angus & Angus X Steers, 18-20mths

A/c	MERLUNA	NUT

21	Angus & Black Baldy Steers, 17-18mths

A/c	ST ELMO FARMS	JME

21	Angus Limo X Steers, June ’19 drop, Three Oaks bld

A/c	WELLBOURNE	EKC

15	Angus/Hereford X Steers, 18mths

A/c	RIFLE RIDGE BEEF	CSNM

15 Angus Hereford X Steers, Mar/Apr ‘19 drop

A/c	MOROKO	EKC

12	Angus/Sim X Steers, 16-18mths, Banquet & Woonallee Bld, vendor bred

/c	J & J SWAYN	CS

10	Angus Hereford X Steers, 13-14mths, Basso bld

A/c	J & J SWAYN	CS

20	Hereford Steers, 13-14mths, Purrumbete bld

A/c	S BLACK	SGL

16	Hereford Steers, 16-18mths

A/c	SOUTH WEST HAULAGE	EKC



8	Hereford Steers, 18mths

A/c	PONDEROSA	EKC

6	Hereford Steers, 20mths

A/c	WJ & RM RUNDLE	EKC

12	Red Poll X Steers, 16-18mths, vendor bred, grass fed

A/c	THE WOOLSHED	EKC

10	Euro X Steers

A/c	CARINYA	EKC

9	Steers, mixed breeds, Autumn’19 drop, weaned for 10 wks

WEANER STEERS

A/c	MILDFERN PTY LTD	SGL

50	Angus Steers, 10-12mths, Stony Point bld

A/c	SALT CREEK PASTORAL CO	EKC

50	Angus Steers, Sept/Oct’19 drop, Barwidgee bld

A/c	BIMBIMBIE	SGL

50	Angus Steers, Chiltern Park & Toora West bld

A/c	STONYHURST	NUT

45 Angus Steers, 7-9mths, Hazeldean bld

A/c	NAWEENDA	EKC

40	Angus Steers, 9-10mths, Banquet & Coolana bld, vendor bred, weaned

A/c	WANDERRIBY	CS

30	Angus Steers, 11-13mths, Murdeduke bld

A/c	THE POINT	HFR

30	Angus Steers, 10-11mths, Banquet & Boonaroo bld

A/c	ROCKLEIGH	HFR

30	Angus Steers, 8-10mths, Alpine bld

A/c	SILVERHILL	EKC

26	Angus Steers, 10-12mths, Banquet Bld, vendor bred, EU Accred

A/c	WINDY HILL	SGL

25	Angus Steers, 12mths, Rossander Bull

A/c	MOORAMOOK PTY LTD	EKC

25	Angus Steers, Sept/Oct’19 drop, Pathfinder bld, vendor bred, EU Accredited

A/c	T & K NETHERWAY	NUT

25	Angus Steers, 8-9mths, Banquet & Gilmore bld



A/c	ILLAWONG PASTORAL	HFR

20	Angus Steers, 11-12mths

A/c	WEST FLATS	SGL

20	Angus Steers, 9-10mths

A/c	KELLY LIVESTOCK	SGL

15	Angus Steers, 10-12mths

A/c	CASTLEMADDIE	EKC

15	Angus Steers, 10-11mths

A/c	R & K STANLEY PASTORAL	JME

15	Angus Steers, Aug/Sept drop, Barwidgee & Coolana bld

A/c	ROSENEATH	NUT

15	Angus Steers, 9-10mths, Dollar Angus bld

A/c	HOPKINS RIDGE	NUT

15	Angus Steers, 9-10mths, Dollar Angus bld

A/c	L PYE	JME

15	Angus Steers, 9-10mths, Weeran & Pathfinder bld

A/c	PRETTY HILL	EKC

15	Angus Steers, Spring’19 drop, Pathfinder bld, vendor bred, weaned for 2 wks, grass fed

A/c	IR & EB PERRY	NUT

11	Angus Steers, 9-10mths, Youndagrange bld

A/c	A MCINTYRE	HFR

10	Angus Steers, 12mths

A/c	EDEN BROWS	CSNM

10	Angus Steers, 12mths

A/c	YAHOO PARK	CSNM

10	Angus Steers, 12mths

A/c	EP LLOYD	EKC

10	Angus Steers, 12mths, Coolana bld

A/c	FA HIGGINS	EKC

10	Angus Steers, 10-11mths, vendor bred

A/c	ALICESTAN	EKC

9	Angus Steers, 12mths

A/c	THE ROCKS	CSNM

5 Angus Steers, 9mths

A/c	LINAIR PARK	NUT

4	Angus Steers, 9-10mths, Banquet bld



A/c	N & J LILLIE	CS

50	Angus Hereford X Steers, 8-10mths, Wolbull, Banquet & Glatz Black Angus bld

A/c	DUNBRIST	EKC

36	Angus & BB Steers, 12mths, grass fed

A/c	AJ DYKE ‘GREENHILLS’	NUT

25	Angus & Angus X Steers, 11-13mths, Boonaroo bld

A/c	TOWER HILL	SGL

20	Angus & Black Baldy Steers, 12mths

A/c	GREEN PINES	EKC

20	Angus & BB Steers, 9-10mths

A/c	DARYLEA	SGL

15	Angus Hereford X Steers

A/c	WOODLAWN PASTORAL	NUT

12 Angus & Black Baldy Steers, Aug/Sept ’19 drop, weaned May 20, 5in1 & Multimin & Dectomax at weaning. Coolana
bld

A/c	PG & CJ O’KEEFE	CS

10	Angus X Steers, 10-11mths, Ennerdale bld

A/c	L & S FERRARI	CS

10	Angus & Angus X Steers, 8-11mths

A/c	DC JOHNSON	SGL

10	Angus X Steers, 8-10mths

A/c	THE WOOLSHED	EKC

10	Angus Euro X Steers, 10-11mths

A/c	AN & MA BOATMAN	NUT

35 Poll Hereford Steers, Aug/Sept/Oct 2019 drop, Rhodenvale Blood

A/c	N & J LILLIE	CS

30	Hereford Steers, 8-10mths, Wolbull bld

A/c	SHALLUM	EKC

20	Hereford Steers, 8-10mths, Injemira, Melville Park & Taronga bld, vendor bred, weaned, EU Accred

A/c	EJ WALTER	EKC

10	Polled Hereford Steers, 12mths, Kanimbla bld

A/c	SOUTH WEST HAULAGE	EKC

8	Hereford Steers, 12mths

A/c	KELLY LIVESTOCK	SGL

20	Hereford & Angus Steers, 8-10mths

A/c	PONDEROSA	EKC



6	Hereford/Ang X Steers, 8mths

A/c	BEN NEVIS	CSNM

10 Pure Charolais Steers, Aug/Sept ‘19 drop, Mt William bld

A/c	YAHOO PARK	CSNM

10	Blonde Steers, 12mths

A/c	EJ WALTER	EKC

4	Speckle Park Steers, 12mths

A/c	ESTATE IS BLACK	CSNM

10 Charolais Angus X Steers, 12mths, Morgiana Blood

A/c	CA & JM ROSS	JME

13	Black Simm/Angus X Steers, Oct/Nov '19 drop, Rennylea & Strathleigh bld

A/c	NORWOOD PASTORAL	EKC

10	Charolais/Angus X Steers, 5-6mths, vendor bred

A/c	K & M JAKOBI	JME

5	Black Simm X Angus Steers, Nov/Dec '19 drop, Yerwal Estate bld

GROWN HEIFERS

A/c	HALFPENNY GREEN	NUT

70 Angus Heifers, 12-18mths, Banquet & Pathfinder bld

A/c	B SUARES	NUT

60 Angus Heifers, 18mths, Banquet & Pathfinder bld

A/c	HUNTER RICHARDSON RURAL	HFR

20	Angus Heifers, 13-14mths

A/c	DARLOT SOUTH	EKC

18	Angus Heifers, 12-14mths

A/c	CATLARGO	EKC

17	Angus Heifers, 17-18mths, NSM

A/c	CARIN PARK	EKC

15	Angus Heifers, Sept/Oct’18 drop

A/c	NEATHVALE	NUT

14	Angus Heifers, 12-14mths, Barwidgee & Pathfinder bld

A/c	DIRRIWANG	NUT

10	Angus Heifers, 20mths, Ballangeich & Rossander bld

A/c	WINNINBURN	JME

10	Angus Heifers, May/Jun ’19 drop, Banquet bld, EU Accredited

A/c	BOORTKOI	EKC



7	Angus Heifers, 2yrs, unjoined, Barwidgee, Weeran & Coolana bld

A/c	EP LLOYD	EKC

4	Angus Heifers, 22mths, Coolana bld

A/c	GERAKI PASTORAL	NUT

30	Angus & Angus X Heifers, 20-24mths, Barwidgee bld

A/c	NEVFLO	EKC

20	Angus & Hereford Heifers, Mar/Apr ’18 drop, Barwidgee & Banemore bld, vendor bred

A/c	BROOKSIDE	EKC

15	Angus & Angus X Heifers, 20mths, Weeran bld, vendor bred, NSM

A/c ARINGA NORTH	EKC

25	Hereford Heifers, Spring’18 drop, Glentrevor bld, vendor bred

A/c	CLIFFNEY PARK	EKC

20	Hereford Heifers, 20mths, Yarram Park bld, vendor bred, PTIC empty, MSA, EU Accred.

A/c	HUNTER RICHARDSON RURAL	HFR

15	Hereford Heifers, 12-13mths

A/c	NEATHVALE	NUT

14	Hereford Heifers, 12-14mths

A/c	RIFLE RIDGE BEEF	CSNM

10 Hereford Heifers, Mar/Apr ‘19 drop, Red Rocket bld

A/c	MONTROSE VIEW	EKC

8	Hereford Heifers, 18-20mths, unjoined

A/c	EJ WALTER	EKC

4	Polled Hereford Heifers, 15mths, Kanimbla bld

A/c	GERAKI PASTORAL	NUT

15	Shorthorn Heifers, 20-24mths, Wynyard bld

A/c	CATLARGO	EKC

21	Charolais X Heifers, 17-18mths, NSM

A/c	CARINYA	EKC

9	Heifers, mixed breeds, Autumn’19 drop, weaned for 10wks

A/c	DARLOT SOUTH	EKC

9	Mixed breed Heifers, 12-14mths

A/c	MOROKO	EKC

4	Hereford/Sim X Heifers, 16-18mths, Woonallee Bld, vendor bred, NSM

WEANER HEIFERS



A/c	SALT CREEK PASTORAL CO	EKC

50	Angus Heifers, Sept/Oct’19 drop, Barwidgee bld

A/c	STONYHURST	NUT

45 Angus Heifers, 7-9mths, Hazeldean bld

A/c	ILLAWONG PASTORAL	HFR

40	Angus Heifers, 11-12mths

A/c	ROCKLEIGH	HFR

30	Angus Heifers, 8-10mths, Alpine bld

A/c	MOORAMOOK PTY LTD	EKC

25	Angus Heifers, Sept/Oct’19 drop, Pathfinder bld, vendor bred, EU Accredited

A/c	WINDY HILL	SGL

20	Angus Heifers, 12mths, Rossander Bull

A/c	MILDFERN PTY LTD	SGL

20	Angus Heifers, 10-12mths, Stony Point bld

A/c	WEST FLATS	SGL

20	Angus Heifers, 9-10mths

A/c	GLENWOOD PASTORAL	NUT

20 Angus Heifers, Spring ’19 drop

A/c	T & K NETHERWAY	NUT

20	Angus Heifers, 8-9mths, Banquet & Gilmore bld

A/c	BIMBIMBIE	SGL

20	Angus Heifers, Chiltern Park & Toora West bld

A/c	AJ DYKE ‘GREENHILLS’	NUT

15	Angus Heifers, 11-13mths, Boonaroo bld

A/c	CASTLEMADDIE	EKC

15	Angus Heifers, 10-11mths

A/c	L PYE	JME

15	Angus Heifers, 9-10mths, Weeran & Pathfinder bld

A/c	BIRRIWINDI PASTORAL	SGL

13	Angus Heifers

A/c	IR & EB PERRY	NUT

11	Angus Heifers, 9-10mths, Youndagrange bld

A/c	THE ROCKS	CSNM

11 Angus Heifers, 9mths

A/c	EDEN BROWS	CSNM

10	Angus Heifers, 12mths



A/c	EP LLOYD	EKC

10	Angus Heifers, 12mths, Coolana bld

A/c	FA HIGGINS	EKC

10	Angus Heifers, 10-11mths, vendor bred

A/c	THE WOOLSHED	EKC

10	Angus Heifers, 10-11mths, NSM

A/c	ROSENEATH	NUT

10	Angus Heifers, 9-10mths, Dollar Angus bld

A/c	LINAIR PARK	NUT

8	Angus Heifers, 9-10mths, Banquet bld

A/c	R TOWNSEND	JME

20	Red Angus Heifers, Aug/Sept drop, Paringa bld

A/c	HUFFADINE F/T	ELD

60	Angus/Hereford X Heifers, 10-12mths

A/c	N & J LILLIE	CS

30	Angus Hereford X Heifers, 8-10mths, Wolbull, Banquet & Glatz Black Angus bld

A/c	PG & CJ O’KEEFE	CS

10	Angus X Heifers, 10-11mths, Ennerdale bld

A/c	L & S FERRARI	CS

10	Angus & Angus X Heifers, 8-11mths

A/c	DC JOHNSON	SGL

10	Angus X Heifers, 8-10mths

A/c	EJ WALTER	EKC

10	Polled Hereford Heifers, 12mths, Kanimbla bld

A/c	SHALLUM	EKC

10	Hereford Heifers, 8-10 mths, Injemira, Melville Park & Taronga bld, vendor bred, weaned, EU Accred

A/c	BEN NEVIS	CSNM

10 Pure Charolais Heifers, Aug/Sept ‘19 drop, Mt William bld

A/c	ESTATE IS BLACK	CSNM

25 Charolais Angus X Heifers, 12mths, Morgiana Blood

A/c	NORWOOD PASTORAL	EKC

10	Charolais/Angus X Heifers, 5-6mths, vendor bred

A/c	K & M JAKOBI	JME

7	Black Simm X Angus Heifers, Nov/Dec '19 drop, Yerwal Estate bld

A/c	ST ELMO FARMS	JME

5	Angus Limo X Heifers, June ’19 drop, Three Oaks bld



JOINED FEMALES

A/c	DRYSDALE	EKC

26	Angus Females, mixed ages, TeMania bld, PTIC, joined to TeMania bulls 14/11/19, to commence calving 14/8/20 for
14 days

A/c	B & J MILLS	EKC

12	Angus Heifers, Wattletop bld, 2nd calvers, PTIC, to calve to Angus bulls Aug/Sept

A/c	BROOKSDALE RURAL	EKC

9	Angus Heifers, 2018 drop, PTIC, depastured to Toora & Barwidgee bulls, joined 8/4/20 for 8 wks

Vendor bred, EU Accred

COWS & CALVES

A/c	MARANDEE (Property Sold)	LMB

14x14	Red Angus Cows, 1st & 2nd Calvers, Jillangalo bld, Feb/Mar drop Red Angus Calves at Foot, Redepastured to the
Red Angus Bull, In 25/4/2020 Out 17/6/2020

14x14	Red Angus Cows, Mixed Age, Jillangalo Blood, Feb/Mar drop Red Angus Calves at Foot, Redepastured to the Red
Angus Bull, In 25/4/2020 Out 17/6/2020

A/c	WARRAYURE	EKC

5x5	Angus Cows & Calves, 2nd calvers, NSM

A/c	R & L MARTIN	CSNM

12x12	Hereford & Hereford Shorthorn Cows, 3rd calf at foot by Hereford Bull. Hereford Bull back in for Feb/Mar calving

4x4	Hereford & Char X Cows with 2-3mth old Ang & Char Calves at foot. Not rejoined

A/c	MCGINTY BROTHERS	CS

16x16	Angus Frs X Heifers with 2-3mth old Ang & Char Calves at foot. Not rejoined

A/c	S LUCAS	EKC

5x5	Angus/ Friesian X Heifers, depastured Lim Bull to commence calving 25/3

A/c	MERRETT & VOIGT	EKC

1x1	F1 Heifer with Angus calf at foot

F1 HEIFERS

A/c	BLG ENTERPRISES	JME

30	Angus Friesian X Heifers, Mar/Apr ’19 drop, Rossander bld

A/c	DIRTWATER FARMS	SGL

15	Angus X Heifers

A/c	MERRETT & VOIGHT	EKC

12	Angus/Friesian X Heifers, 12mths, NSM



A/c	E & R O’CONNOR	JME

10	Angus Friesian X Heifers, Mar/Apr ’19 drop, Rossander bld

A/c	HIGH RIDGE	CSNM

15	Char X Hereford X Ang Fries X Heifers, 15mths

A/c	DC JOHNSON	SGL

10	Speckle Park X Heifers, 8-10mths

X BRED STEERS

A/c	MONIVAE	LMB

14	Angus Friesian X Steers, 15-16mths

A/c	HOWARD FARM TRUST	CS

12	Angus X Steers

A/c	E & R O’CONNOR	JME

10	Angus Friesian X Steers, Mar/Apr ’19 drop, Rossander bld

A/c	B & M SIMMONDS	EKC

6	Angus/Friesian X Steers, 15mths

A/c	HIGH RIDGE	CSNM

15	Char X Hereford X Ang Fries X Steers, 15mths

A/c	DC JOHNSON	SGL

10	Speckle Park X Steers, 8-10mths

A/c	DIRTWATER FARMS	SGL

10	Speckle Park X Steers

A/c	B & M SIMMONDS	EKC

6	Limo/Friesian X Steers, 15mths

A/c	CELTIC PARK	CSNM

32	Friesian Steers, 15-16mths

A/c	KNFNC	SGL

10	Friesian Steers, 15mths

A/c	R REYNOLDS	ELD

7	XB Calves


